
28th EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

NIZHNY NOVGOROD (RUS)  1st ­ 3rd June 2012

START LIST ­ GROUP B PART 1
JUNIORS TEAM COMPETITION AND QUALIFICATION FOR COMPETITION III

FRI 1 JUN 2012 ­ 10:00

Start
Order

Competitor
Number Name

NOC
Code

1 49 BALABEY Megan GBR X      

2 30 JURAVIC Lucija CRO   X    

3 21 MOGENSEN Tess BEL X      

4 47 CHABOUD Ambre FRA   X    

5 95 RUSCONI Lisa SUI X      

6 97 PRITZOVA Kristina SVK   X    

7 71 NICKUTE Ieva LTU X      

8 11 SIMONYAN Klara ARM   X    

9 60 TOTH Sarolta HUN X      

10 84 COIMBRA VALENTE Rafaela POR   X    

11 101 BUBER Fatma TUR X      

12 100 OLSSON Elsie Josefine SWE   X    

13 68 ZAVADSKA Marika LAT X      

14 79 RUUD Marie Therese NOR   X    

15 74 GHETOI Alexandrina MDA X      

16 49 BALABEY Megan GBR   X    

17 29 ZAVRSKI Petra CRO X      

18 22 PEETERS Nella BEL   X    

19 48 JENNANE Nada FRA X      

20 95 RUSCONI Lisa SUI   X    

21 98 TURCIAKOVA Karolina SVK X      

22 72 GRIGONYTE Gintare LTU   X    

23 12 PETROSYAN Elizabeth ARM X      

24 59 KOSKA Dorina HUN   X    

25 83 CANILHAS Maria POR X      

26 102 POYRAZ Derinsu TUR   X    

27 99 CARLSSON Hannah SWE X      

28 69 MIZUNE Karolina LAT   X    

29 80 VANGSAL Martine Ege NOR X      

30 75 DULGHERU Nicoleta MDA   X    
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28th EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

NIZHNY NOVGOROD (RUS)  1st ­ 3rd June 2012

START LIST ­ GROUP A PART 1
JUNIORS TEAM COMPETITION AND QUALIFICATION FOR COMPETITION III

FRI 1 JUN 2012 ­ 12:00

Start
Order

Competitor
Number Name

NOC
Code

1 55 DURBANOVA Kristina GER X      

2 41 PLAZA MONTESINOS Maria Victoria ESP   X    

3 14 WEINL Nicole AUT X      

4 53 PHARULAVA Sophio GEO   X    

5 64 LEVINA Ekaterina ISR X      

6 66 LODI Sofia ITA   X    

7 58 ALEVROGIANNI Kyriaki GRE X      

8 18 DURUNDA Marina AZE   X    

9 35 OMIROU Irena CYP X      

10 82 KULESZA Marta POL   X    

11 105 ROMANOVA Eleonora UKR X      

12 93 PETAN Karmen SLO   X    

13 42 KALLEMAA Carmel EST X      

14 89 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS   X    

15 86 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU X      

16 23 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR   X    

17 26 TRASHLIEVA Zhenina BUL X      

18 37 KUPYROVA Erika CZE   X    

19 44 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN X      

20 56 KEMPF Anastasia GER   X    

21 40 SANGUINO PONSATI Triana ESP X      

22 15 HOHL Daniela AUT   X    

23 52 KHVEDELIDZE Gabriela GEO X      

24 64 LEVINA Ekaterina ISR   X    

25 65 CRESCENZI Maria Carmen ITA X      

26 58 ALEVROGIANNI Kyriaki GRE   X    

27 17 NIFTALIYEVA Nilufar AZE X      

28 33 THEODOULOU Pantelitsa CYP   X    

29 82 KULESZA Marta POL X      

30 106 MULMINA Anastasiia UKR   X    

31 92 KRATOCHWILL Spela SLO X      

32 43 JEROGINA Karina EST   X    

33 88 BORISOVA Diana RUS X      

34 86 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU   X    

35 24 BOLOTINA Alena BLR X      

36 26 TRASHLIEVA Zhenina BUL   X    

37 36 MACHACKOVA Lenka CZE X      

38 45 KAITA Jenni FIN   X    

LEGEND  

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon

GRW001900_51A 1.0 Report Created  THU 31 MAY 2012 12:44 Page 2/4Longines Official Results Provider



28th EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

NIZHNY NOVGOROD (RUS)  1st ­ 3rd June 2012

START LIST ­ GROUP A PART 2
JUNIORS TEAM COMPETITION AND QUALIFICATION FOR COMPETITION III

SAT 2 JUN 2012 ­ 11:00

Start
Order

Competitor
Number Name

NOC
Code

1 55 DURBANOVA Kristina GER     X  

2 40 SANGUINO PONSATI Triana ESP       X

3 13 NACHBAUR Vanessa AUT     X  

4 54 PHAJAVA Salome GEO       X

5 63 KOSHEVATSKIY Alona ISR     X  

6 67 MERLO Greta ITA       X

7 57 GASPARI Vasiliki GRE     X  

8 19 SHAFIZADA Gulsum AZE       X

9 32 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida CYP     X  

10 81 KOZLOWSKA Malwina POL       X

11 106 MULMINA Anastasiia UKR     X  

12 92 KRATOCHWILL Spela SLO       X

13 42 KALLEMAA Carmel EST     X  

14 91 SOLDATOVA Alexandra RUS       X

15 87 PAVEL Diana ROU     X  

16 23 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR       X

17 27 FILIPOVA Radina BUL     X  

18 36 MACHACKOVA Lenka CZE       X

19 44 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN     X  

20 56 KEMPF Anastasia GER       X

21 39 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP     X  

22 14 WEINL Nicole AUT       X

23 52 KHVEDELIDZE Gabriela GEO     X  

24 63 KOSHEVATSKIY Alona ISR       X

25 65 CRESCENZI Maria Carmen ITA     X  

26 57 GASPARI Vasiliki GRE       X

27 17 NIFTALIYEVA Nilufar AZE     X  

28 34 KONSTANTINOU Kristina CYP       X

29 81 KOZLOWSKA Malwina POL     X  

30 105 ROMANOVA Eleonora UKR       X

31 93 PETAN Karmen SLO     X  

32 43 JEROGINA Karina EST       X

33 90 SINITSYNA Yulia RUS     X  

34 87 PAVEL Diana ROU       X

35 25 KADOBINA Maria BLR     X  

36 28 IVANOVA Simona BUL       X

37 38 SIROKA Lenka CZE     X  

38 46 JAERVELAE Sanna Liisa FIN       X
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28th EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

NIZHNY NOVGOROD (RUS)  1st ­ 3rd June 2012

START LIST ­ GROUP B PART 2
JUNIORS TEAM COMPETITION AND QUALIFICATION FOR COMPETITION III

SAT 2 JUN 2012 ­ 12:55

Start
Order

Competitor
Number Name

NOC
Code

1 50 BRASH Lauren GBR     X  

2 29 ZAVRSKI Petra CRO       X

3 20 BOONE Paulien BEL     X  

4 48 JENNANE Nada FRA       X

5 94 TURUANI Nicole SUI     X  

6 96 KILIANOVA Xenia SVK       X

7 72 GRIGONYTE Gintare LTU     X  

8 12 PETROSYAN Elizabeth ARM       X

9 62 BOROCZ Bianka HUN     X  

10 85 LAPAS DOMINGUES Tania POR       X

11 103 KIR Guler TUR     X  

12 100 OLSSON Elsie Josefine SWE       X

13 70 LEINA Arina LAT     X  

14 78 ELLINGSEN Maiken Wang NOR       X

15 75 DULGHERU Nicoleta MDA     X  

16 51 BAILEY Helena GBR       X

17 31 RIBARIC Petra CRO     X  

18 21 MOGENSEN Tess BEL       X

19 47 CHABOUD Ambre FRA     X  

20 94 TURUANI Nicole SUI       X

21 96 KILIANOVA Xenia SVK     X  

22 73 STORK Olga LTU       X

23 11 SIMONYAN Klara ARM     X  

24 61 LUDANYI Laura HUN       X

25 83 CANILHAS Maria POR     X  

26 104 CAGDAS Gulce TUR       X

27 99 CARLSSON Hannah SWE     X  

28 68 ZAVADSKA Marika LAT       X

29 78 ELLINGSEN Maiken Wang NOR     X  

30 76 RATUNDALOVA Alisa MDA       X

LEGEND  
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